
B.—lA 42

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item. 1886-87.

CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES— continued.

212

213

214

215

216

217

218
219
220

221

222
223

224
225

VOTE No. 29—continued.
Salaries—continued.
Telegraph Office, Wellington—

38 Telegrahists, 1 at £370, 1 at £210, 1 at £190,
1 at £185, 2 at £180, 1 at £165, 1 at £160,
1 at £155,4 at £150,3 at £145,3 at £140, 2 at £130,

5 at £125, 9 at £120,1 at £115, 2 at £110
5 Counter Clerks, 1 at £185, 1 at £150, 1 at £120, 2 at

£115
5 TelephoneExchange Clerks, 1 at £125, 2 at £85, 1 at

£75, 1 at £50
4 Distributing Clerks, 1 at £80, 1 at £60, 1 at £50, 1

at £45
7 Despatch Clerks, 1 at £150, 1 at £120, 1 at £115, 1

at £85, 1 at £55, 1 at £50, 1 at £40 ...
33 Messengers, 0 at £40, 24 at £38, 8 at £36

Sub-Offices, Wellington —
Carterton—

Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c, £10)
Assistant and Messenger

Castlepoint—Postmaster
Featherston—Postmaster (also Railway £47, Eegistrar of Births,

&c.)
Assistant (also Railway £60)
Messenger

Feilding—
Postmaster
Telegraphist

Foxton—
Postmaster
2 Telegraphists, 1 at £130, 1 at £100 ...

Greytown—Postmaster
Assistant and Messenger

Ilalcombe —
Postmaster (also Railway £66)

Hutt—
Postmaster ...
Messenger

Kaitoke—Postmaster (also Railway £60)
Masterton Post Office—

Postmaster (also Registrar of Births, &c, £10)
Clerk
Cadet
Letter Carrier

Masterton Telegraph Office—Telegraphist
Cadet
Messenger

Otaki—
Postmaster

Palmerston North—
Postmaster
1 Telegraphist and a Cadet, 1 at £145, 1 at £90 ...
Letter Carrier
Messenger ...„

Potone—
Postmaster (also Railway £70)

5,550

685

420

235

615
1,260

203
50

161

130
65
36

212
100

226
227

186
230

228
229

210
50

230 84

231
232

150
40

233 70

234
235
236
237

248
110
50
85

23S
239
240

250
70
36

241 145

242
243
244
245

271
235

70
38

246 20


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

