Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

	I BIB G IVILIA CONTINUO.		
Item.		1886–87.	
	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.	£	£
	OHIEF OFFICES HAD SUB-OFFICES COMMINGE.		
	VOTE No. 29—continued. SALARIES—continued.		
212	Telegraph Office, Wellington— 38 Telegrahists, 1 at £370, 1 at £210, 1 at £190 1 at £185, 2 at £180, 1 at £165, 1 at £160 1 at £155, 4 at £150, 3 at £145, 3 at £140, 2 at £130	,	
213	5 at £125, 9 at £120, 1 at £115, 2 at £110 5 Counter Clerks, 1 at £185, 1 at £150, 1 at £120, 2 a	5,550	
214	$\pounds 115$ 5 Telephone Exchange Clerks, 1 at £125, 2 at £85, 1 at	685	
215	£75, 1 at £50 4 Distributing Clerks, 1 at £80, 1 at £60, 1 at £50, 1		
216	at £45 7 Despatch Clerks, 1 at £150, 1 at £120, 1 at £115, 1		
017	at £85, 1 at £55, 1 at £50, 1 at £40		
217	33 Messengers, 6 at £40, 24 at £38, 3 at £36 Sub-Offices, Wellington— Contactor	1,260	
218	Carterton— Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c., £10)	203	
219	Assistant and Messenger	. 50	
2 20	Castlepoint— Postmaster	161	
221	Featherston— Postmaster (also Railway £47, Registrar of Births		
221	&c.)	190	
222	Assistant (also Railway £60)		
223	Messenger	. 36	
224	$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	212	
$\frac{225}{225}$	Telegraphist	100	
	Foxton—	100	
$\frac{226}{227}$	Postmaster	$\begin{array}{c c} & 186 \\ 230 \end{array}$	
221	Greytown—	200	
228	Postmaster		
229	Assistant and Messenger	. 50	
230	Halcombe—— Postmaster (also Railway £66)	84	
200	Hutt—		
231	Postmaster		
232	Messenger	. 40	
233	Kaitoke— Postmaster (also Railway £60)	70	
234	Masterton Post Office— Postmaster (also Registrar of Births, &c., £10)	. 248	
$\frac{234}{235}$	Clerk	110	
236	Cadet	50	
237	Letter Carrier	. 85	
000	Masterton Telegraph Office—	250	
$\begin{array}{c} 238 \\ 239 \end{array}$	$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	70	
24 0	Messenger	36	
	Otaki—		
241	Postmaster	145	
242	Palmerston North— Postmaster	271	
$\frac{242}{243}$	1 Telegraphist and a Cadet, 1 at £145, 1 at £90	การ	
$\frac{244}{244}$	Letter Carrier	70	
245	Messenger	. 38	
0	Petone—	90	
246	Postmaster (also Railway £70)	. 20	-